
Fencer Name Birthdate

BENADOUDA Chaima 17.12.2003
BENCHEKOR Naila 12.04.2004
MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther 5.08.2003
SALHI Zineb Nor El Houda 26.06.2005

AYDAMİROVA Sara 2.01.2004
HUSEYNOVA Zarifa 15.06.2006
SHAMİLOVA Hatice 2.08.2005

BOTEZATU Ana 20.04.2004
CIOBANU Roberta 25.01.2003
CRACIUN Ioana 3.03.2005
DANCIU Vanessa 24.08.2003

AKSEL Sude 17.06.2004
KARKACIOGLU Oyku Ece 31.01.2002
KURTULMUS Maya Atac 27.02.2002
ULUSALOGLU Isil 14.03.2003

ALKAYA Begum 28.02.2005
KURT Zeynep 1.02.2003
MACIT Serra 2.01.2005
SOYAK Beliz 7.06.2004

AYDOGAN Delfinsu 14.07.2003
ERDAGLI Damla 21.07.2004
KAYA Tugce Rana 28.06.2004
OZARSLAN Berfin Nur 11.02.2003

CINAR Elif 25.10.2003
ERDAGLI Yagmur 21.07.2004
KARAKOC Beray Su 23.05.2004
KERKESER Maya 24.08.2004

DURMAZ Havva Selin 21.09.2004
DUS Duru 28.07.2005
GUR Bilge Su 23.04.2004

SİSİK Pinar Miray 4.06.2005
UMIT Ayse Yagmur 17.07.2003
UNGAN Selin 24.01.2004

BASKALAR Elif Nilay 24.06.2005
CALIK Tuyan 25.08.2002
OZSUNGU Berfin 10.05.2005

DUVAN Irmak 2.07.2004
KUMBAROGLU Aysu 10.03.2002
TANRISINIBILIR Defne 11.06.2002



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



İstanbul Sabre Circuit Tournament
11 Kasım 2018 Pazar - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 ROMANIA ROU 4
2 TURKEY TUR 6
3 TURKEY 2 TUR 37
4 TURKEY 3 TUR 39
5 TURKEY 4 TUR 53
6 TURKEY 8 TUR
7 TURKEY 7 TUR
8 TURKEY 6 TUR
9 AZERBAIJAN AZE
10 ALGERIA ALG
11 TURKEY 5 TUR
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İstanbul Sabre Circuit Tournament
11 Kasım 2018 Pazar - 11:00

6 UMIT Ayse Yagmur 3 3 5 5 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa 3

5 SİSİK Pinar Miray 7 10 7 2 SHAMİLOVA Hatice 1

4 UNGAN Selin 3 13 15 8 AYDAMİROVA Sara 2

6 UMIT Ayse Yagmur 5 18 20 5 SHAMİLOVA Hatice 1

4 UNGAN Selin 7 25 22 2 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa 3

5 SİSİK Pinar Miray 5 30 22 0 AYDAMİROVA Sara 2

4 UNGAN Selin 5 35 27 5 SHAMİLOVA Hatice 1

6 UMIT Ayse Yagmur 0 35 30 3 AYDAMİROVA Sara 2

5 SİSİK Pinar Miray 10 45 32 2 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa 3

3 TANRISINIBILIR Defne 5 5 1 1 GUR Bilge Su 6

1 DUVAN Irmak 5 10 6 5 DUS Duru 5

2 KUMBAROGLU Aysu 5 15 12 6 DURMAZ Havva Selin 4

1 DUVAN Irmak 5 20 14 2 GUR Bilge Su 6

3 TANRISINIBILIR Defne 5 25 15 1 DURMAZ Havva Selin 4

2 KUMBAROGLU Aysu 5 30 15 0 DUS Duru 5

1 DUVAN Irmak 5 35 18 3 DURMAZ Havva Selin 4

2 KUMBAROGLU Aysu 5 40 26 8 GUR Bilge Su 6

3 TANRISINIBILIR Defne 5 45 31 5 DUS Duru 5

6 BENCHEKOR Naila 5 5 1 1 OZSUNGU Berfin 3

5 BENADOUDA Chaima 5 10 5 4 BASKALAR Elif Nilay 1

4 MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther 5 15 6 1 CALIK Tuyan 2

6 BENCHEKOR Naila 5 20 6 0 BASKALAR Elif Nilay 1

4 MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther 5 25 8 2 OZSUNGU Berfin 3

5 BENADOUDA Chaima 5 30 9 1 CALIK Tuyan 2

4 MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther 5 35 12 3 BASKALAR Elif Nilay 1

6 BENCHEKOR Naila 5 40 13 1 CALIK Tuyan 2

5 BENADOUDA Chaima 5 45 15 2 OZSUNGU Berfin 3



6 UMIT Ayse Yagmur 2 2 5 5 CIOBANU Roberta 3

5 SİSİK Pinar Miray 5 7 10 5 DANCIU Vanessa 1

4 UNGAN Selin 7 14 15 5 BOTEZATU Ana 2

6 UMIT Ayse Yagmur 6 20 19 4 DANCIU Vanessa 1

4 UNGAN Selin 3 23 25 6 CIOBANU Roberta 3

5 SİSİK Pinar Miray 1 24 30 5 BOTEZATU Ana 2

4 UNGAN Selin 0 24 35 5 DANCIU Vanessa 1

6 UMIT Ayse Yagmur 0 24 40 5 BOTEZATU Ana 2

5 SİSİK Pinar Miray 1 25 45 5 CIOBANU Roberta 3

6 AYDOGAN Delfinsu 1 1 5 5 KERKESER Maya 3

5 KAYA Tugce Rana 4 5 10 5 ERDAGLI Yagmur 1

4 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur 3 8 15 5 CINAR Elif 2

6 AYDOGAN Delfinsu 7 15 20 5 ERDAGLI Yagmur 1

4 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur 9 24 25 5 KERKESER Maya 3

5 KAYA Tugce Rana 6 30 26 1 CINAR Elif 2

4 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur 5 35 30 4 ERDAGLI Yagmur 1

R ERDAGLI Damla 4 39 40 10 KARAKOC Beray Su R

5 KAYA Tugce Rana 6 45 41 1 KERKESER Maya 3

3 TANRISINIBILIR Defne 3 3 5 5 ALKAYA Begum 6

1 DUVAN Irmak 3 6 10 5 KURT Zeynep 5

2 KUMBAROGLU Aysu 0 6 15 5 SOYAK Beliz 4

1 DUVAN Irmak 3 9 20 5 ALKAYA Begum 6

3 TANRISINIBILIR Defne 5 14 25 5 SOYAK Beliz 4

2 KUMBAROGLU Aysu 4 18 30 5 KURT Zeynep 5

1 DUVAN Irmak 3 21 35 5 SOYAK Beliz 4

2 KUMBAROGLU Aysu 4 25 40 5 ALKAYA Begum 6

3 TANRISINIBILIR Defne 1 26 45 5 KURT Zeynep 5



3 KURTULMUS Maya Atac 5 5 2 2 BENCHEKOR Naila 6

1 ULUSALOGLU Isil 5 10 5 3 BENADOUDA Chaima 5

2 KARKACIOGLU Oyku Ece 5 15 7 2 MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther 4

1 ULUSALOGLU Isil 5 20 13 6 BENCHEKOR Naila 6

3 KURTULMUS Maya Atac 5 25 17 4 MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther 4

2 KARKACIOGLU Oyku Ece 5 30 25 8 BENADOUDA Chaima 5

1 ULUSALOGLU Isil 5 35 29 4 MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther 4

2 KARKACIOGLU Oyku Ece 5 40 32 3 BENCHEKOR Naila 6

3 KURTULMUS Maya Atac 5 45 41 9 BENADOUDA Chaima 5

3 KAYA Tugce Rana 4 4 5 5 BOTEZATU Ana 6

1 AYDOGAN Delfinsu 6 10 8 3 CIOBANU Roberta 5

2 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur 1 11 15 7 DANCIU Vanessa 4

1 AYDOGAN Delfinsu 1 12 20 5 BOTEZATU Ana 6

3 KAYA Tugce Rana 3 15 25 5 DANCIU Vanessa 4

2 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur 3 18 30 5 CIOBANU Roberta 5

1 AYDOGAN Delfinsu 5 23 35 5 DANCIU Vanessa 4

2 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur 6 29 40 5 BOTEZATU Ana 6

3 KAYA Tugce Rana 8 37 45 5 CIOBANU Roberta 5

3 KURTULMUS Maya Atac 5 5 4 4 ALKAYA Begum 6

1 AKSEL Sude 5 10 5 1 KURT Zeynep 5

2 ULUSALOGLU Isil 5 15 11 6 SOYAK Beliz 4

1 AKSEL Sude 2 17 20 9 ALKAYA Begum 6

3 KURTULMUS Maya Atac 5 22 25 5 SOYAK Beliz 4

2 ULUSALOGLU Isil 2 24 30 5 KURT Zeynep 5

1 AKSEL Sude 4 28 35 5 SOYAK Beliz 4

2 ULUSALOGLU Isil 6 34 40 5 ALKAYA Begum 6

3 KURTULMUS Maya Atac 4 38 45 5 KURT Zeynep 5



6 ALKAYA Begum 5 5 4 4 CIOBANU Roberta 3

5 KURT Zeynep 4 9 10 6 DANCIU Vanessa 1

4 SOYAK Beliz 5 14 15 5 BOTEZATU Ana 2

6 ALKAYA Begum 3 17 20 5 DANCIU Vanessa 1

4 SOYAK Beliz 1 18 25 5 CIOBANU Roberta 3

5 KURT Zeynep 11 29 30 5 BOTEZATU Ana 2

4 SOYAK Beliz 4 33 35 5 DANCIU Vanessa 1

6 ALKAYA Begum 2 35 40 5 BOTEZATU Ana 2

5 KURT Zeynep 10 45 44 4 CIOBANU Roberta 3

3 OZSUNGU Berfin 5 5 3 3 DUS Duru 6

1 BASKALAR Elif Nilay 1 6 10 7 GUR Bilge Su 5

2 CALIK Tuyan 1 7 15 5 DURMAZ Havva Selin 4

1 BASKALAR Elif Nilay 2 9 20 5 DUS Duru 6

3 OZSUNGU Berfin 4 13 25 5 DURMAZ Havva Selin 4

2 CALIK Tuyan 5 18 30 5 GUR Bilge Su 5

1 BASKALAR Elif Nilay 6 24 35 5 DURMAZ Havva Selin 4

2 CALIK Tuyan 4 28 40 5 DUS Duru 6

3 OZSUNGU Berfin 4 32 45 5 GUR Bilge Su 5

6 DUS Duru 4 4 5 5 AYDAMİROVA Sara 3

5 GUR Bilge Su 6 10 9 4 SHAMİLOVA Hatice 1

4 DURMAZ Havva Selin 5 15 11 2 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa 2

6 DUS Duru 5 20 15 4 SHAMİLOVA Hatice 1

4 DURMAZ Havva Selin 5 25 18 3 AYDAMİROVA Sara 3

5 GUR Bilge Su 5 30 20 2 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa 2

4 DURMAZ Havva Selin 5 35 22 2 SHAMİLOVA Hatice 1

6 DUS Duru 5 40 26 4 HUSEYNOVA Zarifa 2

5 GUR Bilge Su 5 45 30 4 AYDAMİROVA Sara 3



6 KARKACIOGLU Oyku Ece 4 4 5 5 KAYA Tugce Rana 3

5 KURTULMUS Maya Atac 2 6 10 5 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur 1

4 ULUSALOGLU Isil 2 8 15 5 AYDOGAN Delfinsu 2

6 KARKACIOGLU Oyku Ece 6 14 20 5 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur 1

4 ULUSALOGLU Isil 6 20 25 5 KAYA Tugce Rana 3

5 KURTULMUS Maya Atac 3 23 30 5 AYDOGAN Delfinsu 2

4 ULUSALOGLU Isil 6 29 35 5 OZARSLAN Berfin Nur 1

6 KARKACIOGLU Oyku Ece 5 34 40 5 AYDOGAN Delfinsu 2

5 KURTULMUS Maya Atac 8 42 45 5 KAYA Tugce Rana 3

6 CINAR Elif 4 4 5 5 SİSİK Pinar Miray 3

5 KERKESER Maya 6 10 7 2 UNGAN Selin 1

4 ERDAGLI Yagmur 5 15 12 5 UMIT Ayse Yagmur 2

R KARAKOC Beray Su 5 20 14 2 UNGAN Selin 1

4 ERDAGLI Yagmur 5 25 19 5 SİSİK Pinar Miray 3

5 KERKESER Maya 5 30 21 2 UMIT Ayse Yagmur 2

4 ERDAGLI Yagmur 4 34 24 3 UNGAN Selin 1

R KARAKOC Beray Su 5 39 31 7 UMIT Ayse Yagmur 2

5 KERKESER Maya 6 45 33 2 SİSİK Pinar Miray 3

6 MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther 3 3 5 5 TANRISINIBILIR Defne 3

5 BENADOUDA Chaima 4 7 10 5 DUVAN Irmak 1

4 BENCHEKOR Naila 7 14 15 5 KUMBAROGLU Aysu 2

6 MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther 6 20 17 2 DUVAN Irmak 1

4 BENCHEKOR Naila 5 25 23 6 TANRISINIBILIR Defne 3

5 BENADOUDA Chaima 5 30 28 5 KUMBAROGLU Aysu 2

4 BENCHEKOR Naila 5 35 35 7 DUVAN Irmak 1

6 MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther 5 40 35 0 KUMBAROGLU Aysu 2

5 BENADOUDA Chaima 5 45 40 5 TANRISINIBILIR Defne 3



3 BENADOUDA Chaima 5 5 2 2 CINAR Elif 6

1 BENCHEKOR Naila 5 10 7 5 KERKESER Maya 5

2 MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther 5 15 10 3 ERDAGLI Yagmur 4

1 BENCHEKOR Naila 5 20 12 2 CINAR Elif 6

3 BENADOUDA Chaima 5 25 18 6 ERDAGLI Yagmur 4

2 MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther 4 29 30 12 KERKESER Maya 5

1 BENCHEKOR Naila 2 31 35 5 ERDAGLI Yagmur 4

2 MOHAMED BELKEBIR Kaouther 9 40 38 3 CINAR Elif 6

3 BENADOUDA Chaima 5 45 43 5 KERKESER Maya 5

6 KUMBAROGLU Aysu 4 4 5 5 SİSİK Pinar Miray 3

5 DUVAN Irmak 5 9 10 5 UNGAN Selin 1

4 TANRISINIBILIR Defne 6 15 10 0 UMIT Ayse Yagmur 2

6 KUMBAROGLU Aysu 5 20 12 2 UNGAN Selin 1

4 TANRISINIBILIR Defne 5 25 15 3 SİSİK Pinar Miray 3

5 DUVAN Irmak 5 30 16 1 UMIT Ayse Yagmur 2

4 TANRISINIBILIR Defne 5 35 22 6 UNGAN Selin 1

6 KUMBAROGLU Aysu 5 40 24 2 UMIT Ayse Yagmur 2

5 DUVAN Irmak 5 45 28 4 SİSİK Pinar Miray 3



İstanbul Sabre Circuit Tournament
11 Kasım 2018 Pazar - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 TURKEY 2 TUR
2 ROMANIA ROU
3 TURKEY 3 TUR
4 TURKEY TUR
5 ALGERIA ALG
6 TURKEY 4 TUR
7 TURKEY 8 TUR
8 TURKEY 6 TUR
9 TURKEY 5 TUR
10 AZERBAIJAN AZE
11 TURKEY 7 TUR



İstanbul Sabre Circuit Tournament
11 Kasım 2018 Pazar - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12


